

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह मापी पुस्त मे मशीन
 से द्वारा अंकित पुस्त 100 पृष्ठों पर है यह मापी
 पुस्त की अंशों प्रकाश सिंह सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण
 कार्य विभाग द्वारा 1992 म.प.स. परापूर्व में किया है
 किया जाता है

03.8.90

कार्यालयक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

03/08/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग द्वारा प्रमाणित किया गया DIVISION
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग द्वारा अंग्रेजी में प्रमाणित किया गया SUB-DIVISION
 पृष्ठ 10

Measurement Book

No. 2264

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. & Maint. of Road					
3 C-D. Work PHGSY Path to					
Mokrampur Jathurke					
Ghar. to Darga Mokrampur					
to under MMSY (SC).					
Agency:-					
Md. Gulab Khan, At- Jazmi					
Sagar, Kotwali Chowk.					
Bhowara, Dist- Madhubani					

Agreement No:- 113/SBD/2020-21

Aggr. Rate:- 05.85% below

D.O.S. - 11.09.2020

D.O.C. - 10.06.2021

Measurement

1. Providing setting out of Pillars

1x5=5 nos.

2. Providing box culverts

$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 18.75 m^3$

$2 \times 1 \times 1.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.10 = 0.13 m^3$

18.88 m³

3. Clearing & Consolidating of road canal

C.C. Portion in Earthen

Portion - $1 \times 17.00 \times 3.60 + 2.8 = 54.40 m^2$

Continuation 2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. = 3432113 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all complete job					
Qty. wide mbsp (11)					
Qty. 4.600 m ³					
@ Rs 5858.26/m ³ - Rs					26948 ~
16/25. pro. plain/reinforced					
Cement concrete 15					
substructure - do -					
- do - all complete job					
Qty. wide mbsp (11) & (12)					
Qty. 29.187 m ³					
@ Rs 6671.26/m ³ - Rs					194714 ~
17/26. pro. and laying RCC pipe					
NP-2 for culverts - do -					
- do - all complete job					
Qty. wide mbsp (12)					
Qty. 2.500 m					
@ Rs 3882.15/m - Rs					29116 ~
Rs. 3682891 ~					
Add CST @ 12% Rs					441947 ~
Add licen @ 1% Rs					36829 ~
Add S fee @ 10% Rs					51300 ~
Rs 4212967 ~					
less 05.85% Below Rs					246459 ~
Rs 3966508 ~					

Continuation
1.0

[illegible]

Continuation